For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

480803
440869
709092
480821
707081
491944
457380
438970
299072
486075

PORT ARTHUR ISD
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC
PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE
LINDE INC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
DIAMOND GREEN DIESEL LLC

GT LOGISTICS, LLC

ENTERGY TEXAS INC

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
CHEVRON U S AINC

MPT OF PORT ARTHUR LLC

Market Value

$2,398,793,317
$1,381,440,957
$184,277,294
$193,088,103
$562,748,872
$221,019,602
$126,313,846
$139,824,198
$127,699,469
$47,925,630

Taxable Value

$1,723,591,707
$756,472,111
$178,983,994
$168,682,737
$141,848,872
$134,087,802
$125,874,388
$125,108,098
$121,470,375
$46,744,752

True Automation, Inc.



