

**For Entity :** PORT ARTHUR ISD

**Year:** 2025

**State Code:** <ALL>

<b>Owner ID</b>	<b>Taxpayer Name</b>	<b>Market Value</b>	<b>Taxable Value</b>
480803	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	\$2,398,793,317	\$1,723,591,707
440869	PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE	\$1,381,440,957	\$756,472,111
709092	LINDE INC	\$184,277,294	\$178,983,994
480821	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC	\$193,088,103	\$168,682,737
707081	DIAMOND GREEN DIESEL LLC	\$562,748,872	\$141,848,872
491944	GT LOGISTICS, LLC	\$221,019,602	\$134,087,802
457380	ENTERGY TEXAS INC	\$126,313,846	\$125,874,388
438970	AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC	\$139,824,198	\$125,108,098
299072	CHEVRON U S A INC	\$127,699,469	\$121,470,375
486075	MPT OF PORT ARTHUR LLC	\$47,925,630	\$46,744,752